

S.T.-2/June/2011

Order no.102
dt. 22.11.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

No E/R of W/P/A is received against accused Kamal Roul from the O/C
Keshiary P.S. Issue reminder at once.

To 17.3.2023 for E/R of W/P/A against accused Kamal Roul.

Dictated and corrected :

A.S.J. F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.S.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.
WB 00927.