

S.T : 2/June/2011

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order No.103
Dated 17.03.2023

No E/R of W/P/A is received against accused Kamal Roul from the
O/C Keshiary P.S.

Issue reminder at once.

P.O. is transferred.

Fix 27.03.2023 for E/R of W/P/A against accused Kamal Roul.

D/C by me :

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
-in-charge.

