

S.T : 2/June/2011

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order No. 106
Dated 06.04.2024

No E/R of W/P/A has been received.

Issue reminder.

Fix 31.08.2024 for E/R of W/P/A against the accused, Kamal Raul.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.